4342 SUPCO.COM 800.333.9125  •  orders@supco.com
THERMOSTATS CONTROLSTHERMOSTATS
®®
• Auto and Manual Reset
• Offered in a Broad Temperature Range to Cover
   Most Heating Applications
ROLLOUT SWITCHES
Volts (VAC) Resistive (Non-Inductive) Full Load Locked Rotor Pilot Duty
120 15A 3A 12A 125VA
240 10A 1.5A 6A 125VA
Motor Rating (Inductive)
36T ELECTRICAL RATING:
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL RATINGS TEMP RANGE: -40°F TO 350°F
	 350°F Max Ambient Temperature
SMALL FLUSH MOUNT SPST LIMIT THERMOSTATS STYLE 36TXE21
(FLUSH MOUNT AUTOMATIC ROLLOUT)
Part No. Terminals Cut Out (°F) Cut In (°F) Diff.
SLF210HA Horizontal 1/4” 210 170 40
SLF222VA Vertical 1/4” 222 182 40
SLF230HA Horizontal 1/4” 230 190 40
SLF250HA Horizontal 1/4” 250 200 50
AUTOMATIC ROLLOUTS SPST LIMIT THERMOSTATS STYLE 36TX11
Part No. Terminals Cut Out (°F) Cut In (°F) Diff.
SLS140 45° angle 1/4” 140 100 40
SLS150 45° angle 1/4” 150 110 40
SLS160 45° angle 1/4” 160 120 40
SLS170 45° angle 1/4” 170 130 40
SLS180 45° angle 1/4” 180 140 40
SLS200   45° angle 1/4”          200 160 40
SLS300   45° angle 1/4”          300 250 50
MANUAL ROLLOUTS SPST LIMIT THERMOSTATS STYLE 36TX16
Part No. Terminals Cut Out (°F) Cut In (°F)
SRL130 Vertical 1/4” 130 Manual
SRL135 Vertical 1/4” 135 Manual
SRL220 Vertical 1/4” 220 Manual
SRL230 Vertical 1/4” 230 Manual
SRL240 Vertical 1/4” 240 Manual
Part No. Terminals Cut Out (°F) Cut In (°F)
SRL250 Vertical 1/4” 250 Manual
SRL260 Vertical 1/4” 260 Manual
SRL300 Vertical 1/4” 300 Manual
SRL350 Vertical 1/4” 350 Manual
SUPCO Part No. Replaces
SRL130 Rheem®/Ruud Weatherking® 47-22453-01
SRL135 Rheem®/Ruud Weatherking® 47-22453-02
SRL220 Nordyne® 626354
SRL230 Nordyne® 626353
SRL240 Nordyne® 626355
SRL250 Nordyne® 626352
SUPCO® Part No. Replaces
SRL260 Nordyne® 626350
SRL300 Nordyne® 626343
Rheem®/Ruud Weatherking® 47-22861-02
SRL350 Goodman® B13701-54
SRL SERIES CROSS REFERENCE